

## produse curatenir

I.D.: 49502349

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 09.09.20 | Coduri CPV | 39831240-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.340,34 RON - 3.340,34 RON

---

Descriere: LAVETA BUMBAC Buc 20 1.26 25.21 2 COS PEDALA 18L Buc 11 33.61 369.75 3 COS PVC BIROU Buc 13 4.20 54.62 4 GALEATA SPALATOR ECHIPATA Buc 10 19.33 193.28 5 MATURA PVC+COADA Buc 6 6.30 37.82 6 FARAS PVC + COADA Buc 4 6.72 26.89 7 DISPENSER SAPUN LICHID Buc 19 12.61 239.50 8 HYGIENIUM GEL ANTIBACTERIAN 5L Buc 3 336.13 1008.40 9 SAPUN LICHID 5L Buc 3 7.56 22.69 10 HARTIE IGIENICA 2STRATURI 110GR Buc 100 0.67 67.23 11 DETARTRANT FORBISH 1L Buc 8 2.94 23.53 12 CLIN GEAM 4.5L Buc 1 29.41 29.41 13 IGIENOL PULVERIZATOR 750 ML Buc 6 15.13 90.76 14 PRONTO PARCHET 0.75L Buc 4 11.76 47.06 15 DETERGENT BONUX 400 GR Buc 10 2.10 21.01 16 BURETI VASE TRIM Set 3 4.20 12.61 17 BURETI INOX 2/SET Set 3 4.20 12.61 18 PROSOP ROLA 150 M Buc 23 21.01 483.19 19 PERIE WC Buc 9 6.72 60.50 20 ASEVI 1L Buc 4 11.76 47.06 21 BANDA ADEZIVA COLOR Buc 23 5.88 135.29 22 SACI MENAJ 60L 30 4.20 126.05 23 SACI MENAJ 35L 10 3.36 33.61 24 VERMOREL 16 L Buc 2 67.23 134.45 25 BICLOSOL 200 PASTILE Cut 1 37.82 37.8

---